
Perch’sPerch’sPerch’s
HOURS: MON.-SAT. 7AM-9PM• SUN. 8AM-7PM HOURS: MON.-SAT. 7AM-9PM• SUN. 8AM-7PM 

1025 Hwy. U.S. 23 N., Alpena, MI 49707 • (989) 354-40121025 Hwy. U.S. 23 N., Alpena, MI 49707 • (989) 354-4012

What Perch’s Was Built On...  What Perch’s Was Built On...  
Purest, Freshest Meat Products Everyday!Purest, Freshest Meat Products Everyday!
Beer & Wine Take Out   • Packaged Liquor Dealer •  We accept U.S.D.A.  Food Stamps  Beer & Wine Take Out   • Packaged Liquor Dealer •  We accept U.S.D.A.  Food Stamps  

& WIC Program  • We Sell Michigan State Lottery  & Lotto Tickets& WIC Program  • We Sell Michigan State Lottery  & Lotto Tickets

Proud To Be Your:Proud To Be Your:

FAV O R I T E S

Perch’s Famous  
85% Lean 
Ground Beef  
From Chuck 

$489
LB

$5.89 lb. Lesser Amounts$5.89 lb. Lesser Amounts

10 LB Bulk Bag

Fresh Pork 
Tenderloin 
2 Pack 

$449
LB

Perch’s Fresh 
Ground Bulk 
Sausage 

$399
LB

Asparagus & Provolone  
Stuffed Chicken 
Breast 

$599
LB

Perch’s 
Cheddar 
Brats 

$529
LB

Perch’s 
Meatloaf 

$469
LB

Fresh 
Chicken 
Tenders 

$399
LB

95% Extra Lean 
Ground Beef 
from Round  

$669
LB

USDA Choice 
Boneless 
Ribeye Steak 

$1649
LB

PRICES EFFECTIVE:
Monday, September 30th thru Sunday, October 6th, 2024
Check out our Weekly ad Online! Visit PERCHSIGA.COM

Michigan Michigan 
Russet PotatoesRusset Potatoes  

$$1.99        1.99        5 lb. bag

Honeycrisp ApplesHoneycrisp Apples  

$$3.99       3.99       3 lb. bag

Campbell’s Campbell’s 
Condensed  Condensed  
Soups Soups 
10.5-10.75 oz.,  10.5-10.75 oz.,  
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties

4/$4/$5 5             
Our Family Our Family 
Salmon  Salmon  
FilletsFillets  
16 oz. bag 16 oz. bag 

$8.49$8.49

Red  Red  
SnapperSnapper  
12 oz. 12 oz. 

$9.99$9.99

Twin Oaks Farms  Twin Oaks Farms  
Hush  Hush  
PuppiesPuppies  
1 lb. bag 1 lb. bag 

$4.59$4.59

Our Family  Our Family  
Salad  Salad  
ShrimpShrimp  
100/150 ct., 16 oz. bag 100/150 ct., 16 oz. bag 

$7.99$7.99

Our Family Our Family 
Raw Raw 
ShrimpShrimp  
16/20ct., 16 oz. bag 16/20ct., 16 oz. bag 

$7.99$7.99



Deli FavoritesDeli Favorites

ProduceProduce

$799
 LB

Cabbage 
Rolls

$399 
EA

Chicken  
Corn  
Chowder
16 oz.16 oz.

Barista Bay Special 
of the Week

Soup  
of the Week

Entrée Feature  
of the Week

$799
EA

Fresh 
Nachos

Bakery FavoritesBakery Favorites Hot DeliHot Deli

$$14149999  
Raspberry Raspberry 
PiePie

$$559999  
Chocolate Chip Chocolate Chip 
Cookies Cookies 
12 ct.12 ct.

$$339999  
Sub Buns Sub Buns 
4 ct.4 ct.

$$3359 59 
EA

Michigan  
Cauliflower

$$1129 29 
LB

Red Onions

2/$2/$66
Fresh Express 
Salads 
5-11 oz., Select Varieties

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES. WE ALSO RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CORRECT PRINTING ERRORS. SOME ITEMS NOT ALWAYS AS PICTURED. AD PLAN 40 • 2024

$$663939  
LBLB  

Bang Bang Shrimp Bang Bang Shrimp 
Pasta SaladPasta Salad

$$669999  
LBLB  

Cherry  Cherry  
CheesecakeCheesecake

$$665959  
LBLB  

Walsh’s  Walsh’s  
Hickory StickHickory Stick

$$556969  
LBLB  

Old Tyme  Old Tyme  
Muenster CheeseMuenster Cheese

$$229999
Eckrich  Eckrich  
Smoked Sausage, Lil Smokies  Smoked Sausage, Lil Smokies  
or Smok-y Linksor Smok-y Links  
8.3-14 oz., Select Varieties8.3-14 oz., Select Varieties

$$339999
Bob Evans Bob Evans 
Potatoes or Pasta Side DishesPotatoes or Pasta Side Dishes  
12-24 oz., Select Varieties 12-24 oz., Select Varieties 

$$229999
    

Oscar Mayer  Oscar Mayer  
Bun Length WinersBun Length Winers    
16 oz. 16 oz. 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$2.99 - $1.00 = $1.99$2.99 - $1.00 = $1.99

$$554949
    

Oscar Mayer  Oscar Mayer  
Deli Shaved Meats Deli Shaved Meats   
7-9 oz., Select Varieties 7-9 oz., Select Varieties 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$5.49 - $1.00 = $4.49$5.49 - $1.00 = $4.49

$$224949
    

Oscar Mayer Oscar Mayer 
LunchablesLunchables  
3.2-4.3 oz., Select Varieties 3.2-4.3 oz., Select Varieties 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$2.49 - $1.00 = $1.49$2.49 - $1.00 = $1.49

BUY 5BUY 5
SAVESAVE

$$55

$$1179 79 
LB

Hot House 
Tomatoes

3/$3/$55 
Red, Orange or 
Yellow Peppers

$$4499 99 
EA

Carving 
Pumpkins

$$6699 99 
EA

Think Pink 
Bouquet

$$2249 49 
LB

Black, Red or Green 
Grapes



WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES. WE ALSO RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CORRECT PRINTING ERRORS. SOME ITEMS NOT ALWAYS AS PICTURED. AD PLAN 40 • 2024

Our FamilyOur Family
Canned Canned 
Tomatoes Tomatoes 
28-29 oz.,  28-29 oz.,  
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties  

3/$5

Barillia Barillia 
Pasta Pasta 
16 oz.,  16 oz.,  
 Select Varieties Select Varieties  

2/$3

Bush’s Best Bush’s Best 
Baked Baked 
Beans Beans 
27.5-28 oz.,  27.5-28 oz.,  
 Select Varieties Select Varieties  

2/$5
$$222929

 
Our Family 
Vegetable 
Juice 
46 oz.

$$116969
 

Our Family 
Cocktail or  
Chili Sauce 
12 oz.

2/$2/$44 
Our Family 
Instant 
White Rice 
14 oz.

$$334949
 

Our Family 
Peanut Butter 
28 oz.,  
Creamy or Crunchy

2/$2/$88 
Quaker 
LIFE 
Cereal 
18 oz., Select Varieties

2/$2/$77 
Pace 
Picante or  
Salsa Sauce 
24 oz., Select Varieties

2/$2/$44 
Taco Bell 
Hot or Mild 
Sauce 
7.5 oz. 

2/$2/$66 
Taco Bell 
Hard/Soft,  
Crunchy Taco or  
Soft Taco Dinner Kit 
8.85-14.6 oz.

$$779999
 

Pompeian 
Extra Virgin 
Olive Oil 
16 oz., 
Select Varieties

2/$2/$44 
Betty Crocker 
Brownie or 
Cake Mix 
13.25-16.3 oz. 
Select Varieties

$$779999
    

Maxwell House Maxwell House 
K-Cup Pods K-Cup Pods   

12 ct., Select Varieties 12 ct., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$7.99 - $1.00 = $6.99$7.99 - $1.00 = $6.99

$$994949
    

Maxwell House Maxwell House 
or Yuban  or Yuban  

 Ground Coffee Ground Coffee  
24.5-31 oz, Select Varieties 24.5-31 oz, Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$9.49 - $1.00 = $8.49$9.49 - $1.00 = $8.49

BUY 5BUY 5
SAVESAVE

$$55
BUY 5 SAVE $5BUY 5 SAVE $5SaleSaleMIX & MATCHMIX & MATCH

$$444949
    

General Mill General Mill 
Cheerios Cheerios 

18 oz.,  18 oz.,  
Select Varieties Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$4.49 - $1.00 = $3.49$4.49 - $1.00 = $3.49

$$335959
    

Capri Sun Capri Sun 
Juice PouchesJuice Pouches  

10 ct., Select Varieties 10 ct., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.59 - $1.00 = $2.59$3.59 - $1.00 = $2.59

Sn
ac

kin
’ S

ta
tio

n!

$$559999
    

Kraft Kraft 
Real Mayonnaise Real Mayonnaise 

or Miracle Whip or Miracle Whip 
30 oz., Select Varieties 30 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$5.99 - $1.00 = $4.99$5.99 - $1.00 = $4.99

$$334949
    

Classico  Classico  
Alfredo or  Alfredo or  

Pasta SaucePasta Sauce  
15-24 oz., Select Varieties 15-24 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49

$$444949
    

Heinz Heinz 
KetchupKetchup  

32 oz. 32 oz. 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$4.49 - $1.00 = $3.49$4.49 - $1.00 = $3.49

$$334949
    

Country Time, Country Time, 
Kool•Aid or Tang Kool•Aid or Tang 

Drink MixDrink Mix  
6-8 qt., Select Varieties 6-8 qt., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49

$$229999
    

Planters Planters 
Dry Roasted Dry Roasted   

16 oz.,  16 oz.,  
Select Varieties Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$2.99 - $1.00 = $1.99$2.99 - $1.00 = $1.99

$$559999
    

Planters Planters 
Mixed Nuts Mixed Nuts 
or Cashews  or Cashews  

Halves & PiecesHalves & Pieces  
8-10.3 oz. 8-10.3 oz. 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$5.99 - $1.00 = $4.99$5.99 - $1.00 = $4.99

$$444949
    

Nabisco   Nabisco   
Belvita  Belvita  

Breakfast BarsBreakfast Bars  
8.8 oz., Select Varieties 8.8 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$4.49 - $1.00 = 3.49$4.49 - $1.00 = 3.49

$$335959
    

Nabisco   Nabisco   
Chips Ahoy!  Chips Ahoy!  

Cookies  Cookies  
8.6-13 oz., Select Varieties 8.6-13 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.59 - $1.00 = $2.59$3.59 - $1.00 = $2.59

$$334949
  

Kraft- Deluxe  Kraft- Deluxe  
Mac & Cheese or  Mac & Cheese or  

Velveeta Shells & CheeseVelveeta Shells & Cheese  
11.9-14 oz. Select Varieties 11.9-14 oz. Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49

$$339999
 

Nabisco 
Nilla Wafers 
or Honey Maid  
Graham Crackers 
11-14.4 oz., 
Select Varieties

$$339999
 

Nabisco 
Oreo  
Cookies 
10.1-14.03 oz., 
Select Varieties

3/$3/$44 
Our Family 
Microwave 
Popcorn 
3 ct. pkg., 
Select Varieties

$$559999
    

A1  A1  
Steak Sauce Steak Sauce 

10 oz.,  10 oz.,  
Select Varieties Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$$5.99 - $1.00 = $4.995.99 - $1.00 = $4.99

$$334949
    

Kool•AidKool•Aid or MiO   or MiO  
Liquid Water Liquid Water 

EnhancerEnhancer  
1.62 oz., Select Varieties 1.62 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49

$$779999
    

Starbucks Starbucks 
K-Cup or  K-Cup or  

Ground CoffeeGround Coffee  
10 ct../12 oz., Select Varieties 10 ct../12 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$7.99 - $1.00 = $6.99$7.99 - $1.00 = $6.99

2/$2/$66 
Nature Valley 
Granola Bars 
7.4-8.94 oz. 
Select Varieties

2/$2/$66 
Quaker 
Dipps Chewy 
Bars 
6 ct., Chocolate Chip

$$11114949
 

Tide 
Liquid Laundry 
Detergent or Pods 
84 oz./32 ct/, Select Varieties

$$554949
 

Downy 
Liquid 
Fabric Softener 
32-44 oz., Select Varieties

$$559999
 

Puff’s 
Family Pack  
Facial Tissue 
3 pk. Select Varieties



$$14144949
Thunder Bay Thunder Bay 

Winery Winery 
BlackberryBlackberry  

750 ml.750 ml.

Snackin’ Station!

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES. WE ALSO RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CORRECT PRINTING ERRORS. SOME ITEMS NOT ALWAYS AS PICTURED. AD PLAN 40 • 2024

Dairy FavoritesDairy Favorites Frozen FavoritesFrozen Favorites

Beverages, Snacks & More...Beverages, Snacks & More...

2/$2/$1313  
Pepsi  Pepsi  
ProductsProducts  
12 pk., 12 oz .Cans  
Plus Deposit

3/$3/$44  
Faygo Faygo 
ProductsProducts  
2 Liter Bottles 
Plus Deposit

$$10109999
 

Bell’s Two Hearted 
IPA 
6 pk. 12 oz. Bottles  
Plus Deposit & Plus Tax 

$$10109999
 

Schofferhofer 
Grapefruit 
6 pk. 12 oz. Bottles  
Plus Deposit & Plus Tax

$$337979
 

Hungry Man 
Turkey or  
Salisbury Steak  
Dinner 
16 oz.

2/$2/$55 
Pillsbury  
Toaster  
Strudel 
6 ct., 11.7 oz. oz.,  
Select Varieties

$$449999
 

Prairie Farms 
Premium 
Ice Cream 
48 oz.

$$229999
    

Kraft Kraft 
Chunk CheeseChunk Cheese    
8 oz., Select Varieties 8 oz., Select Varieties 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$2.99- $1.00 = $1.99$2.99- $1.00 = $1.99

$$229999
    

Kraft - Philadelphia Kraft - Philadelphia 
Cream CheeseCream Cheese  
8 oz., Select Varieties 8 oz., Select Varieties 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$2.99- $1.00 = $1.99$2.99- $1.00 = $1.99

$$339999
  

Kraft - Philadelphia Kraft - Philadelphia 
Cream Cheese WhipCream Cheese Whip    
7.5-8 oz., Select Varieties 7.5-8 oz., Select Varieties 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99$3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99

$$669999
Our Family Our Family 
Shredded CheeseShredded Cheese
32 oz., 32 oz., Select VarietiesSelect Varieties

2/$2/$66 
Our Family 
Sour  
Cream 
24 oz.

2/$2/$33 
Blue  
Bonnet 
Quarters 
16oz.

2/$2/$55 
Prairie Farms 
Chocolate  
Milk 
1/2 Gallon

$$229999
 

Prairie Farms 
Whipped  
Cream 
7 oz. Aero Can

BUY 5BUY 5
SAVESAVE

$$55
BUY 5BUY 5

SAVESAVE
$$55

4/$4/$55
Chobani Chobani 
YogurtYogurt
5.3 oz.5.3 oz., , Select VarietiesSelect Varieties

2/$2/$66
Marie Callender’s Marie Callender’s 
Pot PiesPot Pies
15 oz.15 oz., , Beef or ChickenBeef or Chicken

2/$2/$44
Birds–Eye Birds–Eye 
VegetablesVegetables
10.8-14.4oz.10.8-14.4oz., , Select VarietiesSelect Varieties

2/$2/$88 
Frito Lay Frito Lay 
Cheetos or Cheetos or 
FritosFritos 
7-9.25 oz.,   7-9.25 oz.,   
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties

$$444949
 

Frito Lay Frito Lay 
Party Size Party Size 
Classic or Wavy  Classic or Wavy  
Potato ChipsPotato Chips 
13 oz.,   13 oz.,   
Classic or Wavy OnlyClassic or Wavy Only

$$889999
 

Bluemoon 
6 pk.  
12 oz. Bottles  
Plus Deposit & Plus Tax

$$11119999
 

Blake’s  
Hard Cider 
Classic Apple 
6 pk. 12 oz. Cans 
Plus Tax

$$559999
    

DiGiorno DiGiorno 
PizzaPizza  
24.6-29.3 oz., Select Varieties 24.6-29.3 oz., Select Varieties 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$5.99 - $1.00 = $4.99$5.99 - $1.00 = $4.99

$$224949
    

Bagel Bites Bagel Bites 
Cheese & PepperoniCheese & Pepperoni    
9 ct. 9 ct. 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$2.49 - $1.00 = $1.49$2.49 - $1.00 = $1.49

$$444949
    

TGI Friday’s TGI Friday’s 
AppetizersAppetizers  
8-11 oz., Select Varieties 8-11 oz., Select Varieties 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$4.49 - $1.00 = $3.49$4.49 - $1.00 = $3.49

2/$2/$55 
Just Crack An 
Egg Scrambles 
3oz. 
Select Varieties

2/$2/$55 
Yoplait 
Go-gurt 
8 ct. 
Select Varieties

2/$2/$77 
Minute Maid 
Orange Juice 
59 oz. 
Select Varieties


